40 Watts Single Output
AC-DC Adaptor
Interchangeable Type
F R A 0 4 0
◆ Universal input, Interchangeable style
◆ Interchangeable plug type - kit sold separately
0◆ Single output 4 W
No load power co su ption ( no load) < 0.075W◆ @n m

Protect ions…………….. . . . . . . OVP, OLP , Shor t C i rcu i t P rotect ion
S a f e t y S t a n d a r d … . . . … . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . I E C / U L / E N 6 2 3 6 8 - 1 , C E , C B
EMC Standard…............. (EN55032, CISPR22, FCC Part 15) class B,
EN61000-3-2, 3, EN61000-4-2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 11, En55035
Standard output connector . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . DC barre l jack
Standard output cable / length...... UL2468 / 5~12V (1.0M &15~48V (1.5M))
MODEL
Number
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Output
Max. Watts
FRA040-S050-I ** 5.0 4.00 20W
FRA040-S070-I ** 7.5 2.66 20W
FRA040-S090-I ** 9.0 3.30 30W
FRA040-S120-I 12 3.33 40W
FRA040-S150-I 15 2.70 40W
FRA040-S180-I ** 18 2.20 40W
FRA040-S240-I ** 24 1.67 40W
FRA040-S300-I ** 30 1.33 40W
FRA040-S360-I 36 1.11 40W
FRA040-S480-I 48 0.83 40W
48.4±0.5
9
4
.0